PROSPECTUS

PACHHUNGA UNIVERSITY COLLEGE
ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2019-2020

I

I, 111 & V Semesters

1st July, 2019 (Monday)

Commencement of Semester Session

12th July (Friday)

Fresher Social

26th July, 2019

S.U. Election

7,8,9,13 & 14 August, 2019

1st Continuous Assessment - CA-|

15th August, 2019

College Foundation Day, |- Day - Holiday

15th - 17th August, 2019

College Week Preparation

19th -23rd August, 2019

College Week

5th September, 2019

Teacher's Day

4,7,9,10 & 11 October, 2019

2nd Continuous Assessment - CA-Il

4th - 8th November, 2019

Preparatory leave

11th November- 5th December, 2019

End Semester Exam (University)

6th - 15th December, 2019

College Activities

16th December 2019 - 15th January, 2020

Semester Break -

II, IV & VI Semesters

16th January, 2020 (Thursday)

Commencement of Semester Session

24th - 28th February, 2020

1st Continuous Assessment - CA-l

1st - 7th April, 2020

2nd Continuous Assessment - CA-l|

24th - 30th April, 2020

Preparatory Leave

1st - 21st May, 2020

End Semester Exam (University)

22nd May - 7th June, 2020

College Activities

22nd May, 2020

Grad Dinner

8th - 30th June, 2020

Semester Break

SI.No. Holidays Date Days of the Week

1 Makar Sankranti 14.01.2019 Monday

2 Republic Day 26.01.2019 Saturday
3 Maha Shivratri 04.03.2019 Monday
4 Mahavir Jayanti 17.04.2019 Wednesday
5 Good Friday 19.04.2019 Friday

6 Buddha Purnima 18.05.2019 Saturday
7 Idu’l Fitr. 05.06.2019 Wednesday
8 Rath Yatra 04.07.2019 Thursday
g Idu'l Zuha 12.08.2019 Monday
10 | Independence Day 15.08.2018 Thursday
11 | Muharram 10.09.2019 Tuesday
12 | Mahatma Ghandhi’s Birthday 02.10.2019 Tuesday
13 | Dussehra (Vijay Dashmi) 08.10.2019 Tuesday
14 | Diwali (Deepavali) 27.10.2019 Sunday
15 | Prophet Mohammad's Birthday 10.11.2019 Sunday
16 | Guru Nanak’s Birthday 12.112019 Tuesday
17 | Christmas Day 25.12,2019 Wednesday




